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Under Graduate Commerce Certificate Course Semester - VI 

(Exam Programme as per NEP-2020 implemented from June-2023) 

Programme Code – COMUG 

 

Date & 

Day 
Subject & Course Code 

C
re

d
it

 

M
a
rk

s 

T
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e 
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H
o

u
rs

 

30-03-2026 

Monday 

11:30 to 1:30 

Ability Enhancement Courses (AEC) 

2 25 2.00 
Cc (Commercial  Communication) 

01-04-2026 

Wednesday 
11:30 to 2:00 

MINOR DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC COURSE-I 

4 50 2.30 Fundamentals Of Financial Management- CO23MIDSCCOM602 

Business Statistics - II -CO23MIDSCSTA602 

Business Law -2 -CO23MIDSCCOMLaw602B (Group-B) Minor 

02-04-2026 

Thursday 
11:30 to 2:00 

MAJOR DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC COURSE-I 

4 50 2.30 Money, Financial Systems And Indian Economy-II 

 CO23MIDSCECO601 

04-04-2026 

Saturday 

11:30 to 2:00 

MAJOR DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC COURSE-II 

4 50 2.30 
Management Accounting–II- CO23MJDSCACC601A 

Advance Business Management -CO23MJDSCBUM601 

Fundamentals  of  Statistics -V-CO23MJDSCSTA601A 

06-04-2026 

Monday 

11:30 to 2:00 

MAJOR DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC COURSE-III 

4 50 2.30 
Advance Business Management -CO23MJDSCBUM601A 

Auditing-II - CO23MJDSCACC601B 

Fundamentals  of  Statistics -VI-:CO23MJDSCSTA601B 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

B.Com. Sem.-VI (New Course)                   

Time: 11:30 a.m TO 2:00 p.m 
 

DATE &  
DAY 

PAPER 
CODE 

SUBJECT 

30-03-2026 

Monday 
Core – 302 Money, Financial System & Indian Economy 

01-04-2026 

Wednesday 

 
Core – 307 Fundamentals of Financial Management 

02-04-2026 

Thursday 
Core – 308 

Insurance and Stock Exchange Communication  OR   

Commercial Communication (Optional) VI 

04-04-2026 

Saturday 

 
Core – 309 Business Statistics – II 

06-04-2026 

     Monday 
Core – 310 Business Laws – II 

07-04-2026 

Tuesday 

 
CE-303 

Management Accounting-II –C E-303-A   OR 

Fundamentals of Statistics-V-CE-303-B    OR 

International Marketing - CE - 303 – C 

08-04-2026 

Wednesday 
CE-304 

Auditing - II - CE - 304 - A                       OR 

Fundamentals of Statics-VI- CE-304-B          OR 

Management of Organised Market CE - 304 - C                   

GM\W o 5lZ5+ G\AZv!#Zq 
Z_!# TFP!(P&PZ_!# ;\NE[" 

SM,[H :TZ[ H[ T[ lJQFIMGF 
VwIF5SzLVM 5F;[ D}<IF\SG 
SZFJL 5ZL1FFYL"VMGF U]6  

I]lGPDF\ 5ZL6FDM T{IFZ SZJF 
DF8[ DMS,L VF5JFGF ZC[X[P sU]6 

DMS,JF OZHLIFT K[Pf 

Foundation  

FC – 1 - General Knowledge – II  

            (India Level) 

FC – 2 - Recent Trends in Management 
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